

MILITARY LAW CAUCUS 2nd Annual P.U.S.H. Competition Competitor's Form

Name:	Date:
School:	Year:
Email:	Phone:
Student Organization/Section (optional):	

Competition Information: Time: September 28, 2018 at 4 PM Place: Katz Field, outside Katz Building (Penn State Law)

PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING:

In consideration for the permission to participate in this competition, I agree to be bound by each of the following paragraphs:

I. WAIVER AND RELEASE:

In consideration for being permitted to participate in this competition, which is sponsored by the Penn State Military Law Caucus, I hereby release and hold harmless both the Pennsylvania State University their trustees, officers, employees and representatives from any and all liability resulting from my participation in this event. I further hereby release and hold harmless the property owner and any person, employee, representative, group, or organization affiliated with the property owner or the property itself from any and all liability resulting from my participation in this event. By my signature below, I hereby acknowledge that I am at least 18 years of age.

II. READINESS TO COMPETE:

I am both physically and psychologically prepared to participate in this competition. I have been instructed by the Military Law Caucus in the proper method to perform each of the exercises I will attempt in this competition; I have practiced those exercises; and I have performed those exercises in the past without suffering injury.

III. ELIGIBILITY:

Prior to the competition, I will have read the official rules of the 2018 Military Law Caucus Push-Ups Supporting Heroes (P.U.S.H.) Competition. I understand that to compete, I will need to have at least one Pledge Form completed and returned to the Military Law Caucus' designated person prior to the start of the competition. I acknowledge that by not turning in the Competitor's Form and Pledge Form prior to the start of the competition, I will be disqualified from the competition.

Return this form to Kylie Hanlon at psu.mlc.secretariat@gmail.com or her mailbox in the Katz building, or Mary Beth in Student Services by September 19, 2018 to receive the official rules and pledge form.

If you have any questions, contact Chris Parker at crp5357@psu.edu.

Signature:_____

Date:_____